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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Bordas1027
Capital

9.575 9.550 9.4509.575 38.150
3 2T 4 9T 1 

1 

Amanda Elswick1030
Capital

9.800 8.850 9.3509.475 37.475
1 25 7 15T 2 

2 

Kyra Burns1175
Xtreme

9.400 9.350 9.4759.175 37.400
11T 6T 20 7T 3 

3 

Abigail Brenner9159
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.725 9.575 9.5508.525 37.375
2 1 49T 6 4T

4T

Shaylah Scott1106
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.450 8.875 9.6759.375 37.375
9 22T 10 1T 4T

4T

Kendal Toy1110
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 8.8509.625 37.125
27T 2T 2 34 6T

6T

Mia Townes1041
Crenshaws

9.350 9.075 9.2009.500 37.125
15T 16T 5T 21T 6T

6T

Talia Little1134
RGA

9.000 9.000 9.4759.600 37.075
42 19T 3 7T 8T

8T

Nevaeh DeSouza1057
Dream Xtreme

9.525 9.300 8.7509.500 37.075
7 10T 5T 40T 8T

8T

Glory Yoakum1127
PEARLAND ELITE

9.550 8.750 9.5759.125 37.000
4T 29 23T 4T 10 

10 

Gracie Reeves1022
Arizona Sunrays

9.275 9.200 9.4259.050 36.950
18 13 28T 12 11 

11 

Katarina Derrick1113
PEARLAND ELITE

9.550 9.325 9.3508.675 36.900
4T 8T 44 15T 12 

12 

Ashley Lane1099
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.425 8.5009.650 36.725
23T 5 1 50T 13 

13 

Arianna Patterson1104
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 9.300 9.6009.125 36.675
58T 10T 23T 3 14 

14 

Mackenzie Brummett1174
Xtreme

9.050 9.150 9.2258.825 36.250
32T 14 35T 19T 15 

15 

Sherry Wang1036
Capital

9.475 8.575 9.6758.500 36.225
8 35 51T 1T 16T

16T

Reaia Floyd1093
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 8.6259.100 36.225
11T 15 25T 46 16T

16T

Olivia Zona1008
10.0 Gymnastics

9.225 8.675 9.5758.600 36.075
19T 31 47 4T 18 

18 

Isabel Goyco1012
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.350 8.9008.500 35.950
21 6T 51T 31T 19 

19 

Emma Simpton1108
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.175 8.250 9.0509.450 35.925
22 44 8 27T 20 

20 

Quinn Smith1023
Arizona Sunrays

9.025 9.025 9.1758.650 35.875
39T 18 45 24T 21 

21 

Morgan McEntire1052
DeVeau's

8.925 8.150 9.2259.275 35.575
46 50T 14T 19T 22 

22 

Macy Orosco1065
Empire

8.875 9.550 9.1757.800 35.400
48T 2T 77 24T 23 

23 

Sophie Scrivner1082
JAG Gymnastics

9.375 8.000 8.9009.100 35.375
13T 53 25T 31T 24T

24T
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Jaudai Lopes1059
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.550 8.8259.150 35.375
50T 36 21T 35T 24T

24T

Sarah Girot1046
DeVeau's

8.950 8.625 8.8258.900 35.300
43T 33 33 35T 26 

26 

Mallory LeNeave1177
Xtreme

9.100 8.225 9.3758.500 35.200
27T 45T 51T 14 27 

27 

Lauren Lazaro9161
10.0 Gymnastics

9.225 8.150 9.2008.575 35.150
19T 50T 48 21T 28 

28 

Eve Micco1021
Arizona Sunrays

8.600 9.250 8.0009.225 35.075
65T 12 19 56T 29 

29 

Sarah Dorough1162
World Class

8.450 8.450 9.2008.950 35.050
73T 39 32 21T 30 

30 

Sophie Dudley1092
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.375 7.700 9.4008.475 34.950
13T 61T 55 13 31 

31 

Maggie Harycki1048
DeVeau's

8.750 8.300 8.8009.050 34.900
54T 42T 28T 37T 32 

32 

Ellie Ambs1073
J and R

8.450 8.425 8.5009.250 34.625
73T 40 16T 50T 33 

33 

Maggie Smith1152
Stars GTC

8.750 7.650 9.4508.250 34.100
54T 63 62T 9T 34 

34 

Sarah Haxton1049
DeVeau's

8.825 7.750 9.0508.450 34.075
52T 58T 56 27T 35 

35 

Sajee Grindean1047
DeVeau's

8.650 7.350 9.0259.000 34.025
58T 68T 31 29 36 

36 

Ashleigh Turek1171
World Class

8.950 7.400 9.0758.375 33.800
43T 67 58T 26 37 

37 

Kathryn Thaler1153
Stars GTC

8.200 8.175 8.5758.775 33.725
80 48T 39 47T 38 

38 

Savannah Pennese1130
RBGA

8.900 7.525 8.9008.200 33.525
47 65T 64 31T 39T

39T

Amelia Conte1002
10.0 Gymnastics

8.650 8.775 8.8007.300 33.525
58* 27T 86T 37T 39T

39T

Angela Qian1054
DeVeau's

8.650 8.600 7.6508.625 33.525
58* 34 46 68 39T

39T

Lauren McKeown1040
Crenshaws

8.600 8.375 8.0008.250 33.225
65T 41 62T 56T 42 

42 

Taylor Wentland1056
DeVeau's

9.075 6.750 8.0009.300 33.125
30T 79 12T 56T 43 

43 

Christin Bandy1157
Trevinos

8.450 7.750 8.9507.925 33.075
73T 58T 74 30 44T

44T

Kristina Hnath9160
10.0 Gymnastics

8.550 7.800 8.7507.975 33.075
68 57 71T 40T 44T

44T

Nynaeve Phillipson1149
Stars GTC

8.500 8.900 7.1008.375 32.875
70T 21 58T 73T 46 

46 

MacKenzy Walvatne1125
PEARLAND ELITE

8.725 8.125 7.2008.750 32.800
57 52 40T 72 47 

47 

Kendall Sanders1159
VIP Gymnastics

8.250 7.350 7.9509.100 32.650
78T 68T 25T 61 48T

48T
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Claire Willenborg1009
Achievers Gymnastics

9.050 8.225 7.0008.375 32.650
32T 45T 58T 75 48T

48T

Carley Scott1179
Xtreme

8.750 8.300 8.2007.325 32.575
54T 42T 85 53 50 

50 

Lyssa Garber1163
World Class

8.500 8.500 7.1008.150 32.250
70T 37 65 73T 51 

51 

Sayge Berger1074
J and R

9.100 6.300 7.8009.025 32.225
27T 81 30 62 52 

52 

Emily Bishop1158
Trevinos

8.350 7.175 8.5758.025 32.125
76 75 69 47T 53 

53 

Meg McGinley1053
DeVeau's

9.050 7.050 8.7007.300 32.100
32T 77 86T 42T 54 

54 

Alisa Hardy1164
World Class

8.950 7.700 7.7007.725 32.075
43T 61T 78 64T 55T

55T

Athena Martinez1032
Capital

8.850 7.725 8.0507.450 32.075
50T 60 81T 54T 55T

55T

Alexia Nibbs1148
Stars GTC

9.075 7.250 7.7007.900 31.925
30T 73 75T 64T 57 

57 

Lindsey Thornton1006
10.0 Gymnastics

8.600 7.200 8.0007.975 31.775
65T 74 71T 56T 58 

58 

Joanne DeJesus1029
Capital

9.025 6.550 8.0507.550 31.175
39T 80 80 54T 59 

59 

Jordan Jankowski1097
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 7.625 7.5007.350 31.125
58T 64 83T 69T 60 

60 

Rachel Morris1120
PEARLAND ELITE

8.250 7.325 7.5008.000 31.075
78T 71T 70 69T 61 

61 

Callie McVey1069
Flipnastics

8.650 7.325 7.6757.125 30.775
58T 71T 88 67 62 

62 

Brooke Koons1117
PEARLAND ELITE

8.300 7.150 6.7506.075 28.275
77 76 90 76 63 

63 

Jazmine Neely1103
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.550 0.000 9.3508.700 27.600
4T 83T 42T 15T 64 

64 

Morgan Hoang1072
HGC

9.125 0.000 8.8009.300 27.225
25T 83T 12T 37T 65 

65 

Camryn Klein1050
DeVeau's

9.350 0.000 8.5509.250 27.150
15T 83T 16T 49 66 

66 

Maya Albertin1140
Stars GTC

0.000 8.825 9.3508.825 27.000
81T 26 35T 15T 67 

67 

Sydney Schaffer1081
JAG Gymnastics

0.000 7.850 9.4509.325 26.625
81T 55T 11 9T 68 

68 

Jesseca Richmond1066
Empire

9.050 8.200 0.0009.275 26.525
32T 47 14T 79T 69 

69 

McKenzie Eddy1010
Aerial Athletics

9.025 8.775 8.7000.000 26.500
39T 27T 91T 42T 70 

70 

Lydia Test1109
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 8.475 0.0008.850 26.475
23T 38 34 79T 71 

71 

Kate Albean1043
DeVeau's

0.000 8.875 8.6508.525 26.050
81T 22T 49T 45 72 

72 
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Camille Vitoff1025
Arizona Sunrays

8.825 8.175 0.0008.825 25.825
52T 48T 35T 79T 73 

73 

Leilani Johnson1080
JAG Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 7.7008.700 25.700
17 83T 42T 64T 74T

74T

Madison Kirsch1020
Arizona Sunrays

9.050 8.700 0.0007.950 25.700
32T 30 73 79T 74T

74T

Kiana Lewis1166
World Class

9.425 0.000 7.7758.300 25.500
10 83T 61 63 76 

76 

Maya Kraus1132
RGA

9.050 9.075 6.6500.000 24.775
32T 16T 91T 77 77 

77 

Cayla Fenwick1114
PEARLAND ELITE

8.500 0.000 7.5007.450 23.450
70T 83T 81T 69T 78 

78 

Olivia Gana1115
PEARLAND ELITE

8.650 0.000 2.0008.750 19.400
58T 83T 40T 78 79 

79 

Alyssa Coutu1091
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.325 0.0009.150 18.475
81T 8T 21T 79T 80 

80 

Emma Itoh1096
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.6759.425 18.100
81T 83T 9 44 81 

81 

Charlotte Reynolds1005
10.0 Gymnastics

0.000 9.000 0.0008.800 17.800
81T 19T 38 79T 82 

82 

Favour Davis1161
World Class

9.050 0.000 0.0008.050 17.100
32T 83T 68 79T 83 

83 

Mikayla Magee1118
PEARLAND ELITE

0.000 8.650 0.0008.400 17.050
81T 32 57 79T 84 

84 

Kalyn Dujka1129
POWERSPORTS

8.875 7.525 0.0000.000 16.400
48T 65T 91T 79T 85 

85 

Kelsey Jones1165
World Class

9.125 6.850 0.0000.000 15.975
25T 78 91T 79T 86 

86 

Kyra McCracken1102
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.0007.675 15.675
81T 83T 79 56T 87 

87 

Lauren Brophy1067
Flipnastics

0.000 7.350 0.0008.075 15.425
81T 68T 66T 79T 88 

88 

Sara Nevius1076
J and R

0.000 7.850 0.0007.350 15.200
81T 55T 83T 79T 89 

89 

Michaela Fisher1176
Xtreme

0.000 0.000 8.2506.200 14.450
81T 83T 89 52 90 

90 

Ava Webb1077
J and R

0.000 0.000 0.0009.250 9.250
81T 83T 16T 79T 91 

91 

Arileyah Harris1116
PEARLAND ELITE

0.000 8.875 0.0000.000 8.875
81T 22T 91T 79T 92 

92 

Peyton Valdez1071
HGA

8.525 0.000 0.0000.000 8.525
69 83T 91T 79T 93 

93 

Allyse Dunkin1045
DeVeau's

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
81T 83T 51T 79T 94 

94 

Julia Volpe1123
PEARLAND ELITE

0.000 0.000 0.0008.075 8.075
81T 83T 66T 79T 95 

95 

Madison Martin1101
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.900 7.900
81* 83T 75T 79* 96*

96*
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Kendall A Munoz1064
Empire

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.900
81* 54 91T 79* 96*

96*

Lily Olson1168
World Class

0.000 5.900 0.0000.000 5.900
81T 82 91T 79T 98 

98 
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Kylie Coen1061
Empire

9.550 9.550 9.5759.550 38.225
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Velandra Brochi1128
Platinum Gymnastics

9.075 9.450 9.1009.050 36.675
10 2 13 5T 2 

2 

Meaghan Countryman1090
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.775 9.100 8.8509.500 36.225
21 7 3 11 3 

3 

Ava Siegfeldt1170
World Class

9.425 9.325 8.6008.775 36.125
4T 4 19 18T 4 

4 

Lilly Tubbs1035
Capital

9.000 8.425 9.0509.250 35.725
14T 14 8 9 5 

5 

Allison Gard1038
Crenshaws

9.100 8.875 8.7258.250 34.950
9 10 33 14 6 

6 

Riley Pearce1033
Capital

8.700 8.150 8.7009.150 34.700
22T 22T 10T 15T 7 

7 

Rachel Wilke1139
RGA

8.600 7.900 9.6258.550 34.675
28T 28 25 1 8 

8 

Eva Volpe1122
PEARLAND ELITE

9.300 8.300 8.6508.275 34.525
7 19 31T 17 9T

9T

Natalia Pawlak1013
Aerial Athletics

8.675 8.350 8.6008.900 34.525
25T 15T 15T 18T 9T

9T

Brooke Wilson1111
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.425 9.350 7.4509.150 34.375
33T 3 10T 32 11 

11 

Tessa Volpe1124
PEARLAND ELITE

9.000 7.150 9.3508.800 34.300
14T 34 17T 3 12 

12 

Hannah Seder1107
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.675 8.350 8.1009.125 34.250
25T 15T 12 26 13 

13 

Jaye Mack1178
Xtreme

8.350 7.950 9.0758.750 34.125
36 27 20 8 14 

14 

Bryce Wilson1126
PEARLAND ELITE

9.325 8.700 7.0008.800 33.825
6 12T 17T 33 15 

15 

Emily Joyce9154
Xtreme

8.900 8.150 8.3008.450 33.800
18T 22T 27T 23T 16 

16 

Elana Madlambayan1100
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 8.725 7.8008.275 33.700
18T 11 31T 30 17 

17 

Elaine Copeland1062
Empire

8.850 7.800 8.4008.450 33.500
20 29 27T 21 18 

18 

Ashley Hay1075
J and R

8.450 8.225 7.8508.375 32.900
32 21 30 28T 19 

19 

Olivia Bullington1088
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.400 7.300 8.3508.500 32.550
35 31T 26 22 20 

20 

Madelyn Buccelli1028
Capital

8.925 8.350 8.7006.500 32.475
16T 15T 40 15T 21 

21 

Cameron Haley1068
Flipnastics

8.425 7.300 7.9508.675 32.350
33T 31T 23 27 22 

22 

Caroline McClain1051
DeVeau's

7.950 7.100 7.8509.375 32.275
37 35 5T 28T 23 

23 

Alexis Garcia1141
Stars GTC

8.500 7.725 7.7508.150 32.125
30T 30 34 31 24 

24 
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Isabella Jimenez1016
Alamo Gymnastics

8.700 6.750 6.9007.700 30.050
22T 37 38 34 25 

25 

Tessa Sutton1137
RGA

0.000 9.150 9.0009.450 27.600
38T 6 4 10 26 

26 

Raegan Knight1098
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 9.1009.275 27.075
22T 38T 7 5T 27 

27 

Samantha Nickle1167
World Class

8.600 0.000 9.1509.225 26.975
28T 38T 9 4 28 

28 

Payton Guye1095
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.925 0.000 8.5009.375 26.800
16T 38T 5T 20 29 

29 

Trinity Caffey1160
World Class

9.450 8.000 9.1000.000 26.550
3 25T 41T 5T 30T

30T

Aliyah Kaloostian1019
Arizona Sunrays

9.050 0.000 8.8008.700 26.550
11T 38T 22 13 30T

30T

Kylee Burton1089
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.025 8.700 0.0008.725 26.450
13 12T 21 35T 32 

32 

Mia Viola1138
RGA

0.000 8.050 8.3009.675 26.025
38T 24 1 23T 33 

33 

Jaelah Warner1172
World Class

9.425 0.000 8.8257.250 25.500
4T 38T 39 12 34 

34 

Cassidy Avina9042
Crenshaws

8.625 8.250 0.0008.400 25.275
27 20 29 35T 35 

35 

Paige Wong1156
Stars GTC

8.500 8.325 0.0007.825 24.650
30T 18 37 35T 36 

36 

Alexia Rodriguez1121
PEARLAND ELITE

0.000 7.025 8.2507.975 23.250
38T 36 36 25 37 

37 

Jamison Sears1169
World Class

9.700 0.000 0.0008.600 18.300
1 38T 24 35T 38 

38 

Keira Wells1083
JAG Gymnastics

0.000 9.075 0.0009.000 18.075
38T 8 14 35T 39 

39 

Jamie Wright1173
World Class

9.150 0.000 0.0008.900 18.050
8 38T 15T 35T 40 

40 

Megan Borland1017
Arizona Sunrays

0.000 9.000 0.0008.050 17.050
38T 9 35 35T 41 

41 

Riley Watson1037
Capital

9.050 7.250 0.0000.000 16.300
11T 33 41T 35T 42 

42 

Leilani Zander1015
Aerial Athletics

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
38T 5 41T 35T 43 

43 

Alexia Mouyenga1003
10.0 Gymnastics

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
38T 25T 41T 35T 44 

44 
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